
Stand 07/2025

LIST OF FEES BCA AUSTRIA

Net-Vehicle Price up to 1.499 € 3,3 % ( min. 275 € )

Net-Vehicle Price up to 1.500 € 3,3 % ( min. 450 € )

Net-Vehicle Price up to 90.900 € 3.000 € 

Buyer Fees 
Per Vehicle

All fees stated are net prices plus statutory VAT. 
Deviating fees can be found in the respective Online Auction Catalogue.

1. - 7. BCA Working Day free

From 8. BCA Working Day 18 € per BCA Working Day & per Vehicle

Transport On Request

1. - 15. BCA Working Day free 

From 16. BCA Working Day 18 € per BCA Working Day & per Vehicle

STORAGE FEES  
Per BCA Working Day & per Vehicle

TRANSPORT FEES 
Per Vehicle

SERVICE FEES     
Per Vehicle

For Buyers from Austria

For Buyers from outside Austria

Export Fee 140 €

Pick Up Fee 15 €

Cancellation Fee 500 €

Unblocking of the BCA Customer Account 600 €


